Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

from -00 to -01 and normally closed may be ordered by changing the suffix from -00 to -02.  See above for assistance.
           2.  E35 and E36 only available as light force with 0.250” QC terminals.
Ordering Information
1. Select the contact rating prefix you need (E21-E36).
2. Combine the prefix with the corresponding terminal configuration.  For example part number E21-00H will provide you with a
gold crosspoint miniature switch with 0.187” QC terminals and a straight lever with a 0.865” actuation length
3. To order a normally open version simply ‘add 1’ to the suffix to obtain E21-01H and normally closed ‘add 2’ for part number
E21-02H.
4. To order a E21-00H with .screw terminals, ‘add’ the new terminal code (-10) to the part number – E21-10H will be the resulting
part number for a miniature switch with screw terminals and a straight lever with a 0.865” actuation length.
Contact
Call, fax or visit our
Website for more information.